1 3 5
2 4 6
A1
A2
+
CMD
PE PEPE
GRZ 2S / 3S

cULus listed, Conformity UL508 - File: E243386
GRZ
Model
Nominal
current
Model and fuse size
(manufacturer Bussmann
Div Cooper (UK) Ltd)
Fuse order code (descr.)
Fuse holder
order code
(descr.)
10 10 FWC-10A10F 10x38 338238 (FUS-010-L)
337132
(PF-10x38)
15 16 FWC-16A10F 10x38 338470 (FUS-016)
20,20I 20 FWC-20A10F 10x38 338469 (FUS-020)
25,25I 25 FWC-25A10F 10x38 338474 (FUS-025)
30,30I 32 FWC-32A10F 10x38 338483 (FUS-032)
40,40I 40 FWP-40A14F 14x51 338147 (FUS-040) 337131
(PF-14x51)50 50 FWP-50A14F 14x51 338079 (FUS-051)
65 63 FWP-63A22F 22x58 338191 (FUS-063) 337130
(PF-22x58)75 80 FWP-80A22F 22x58 338199 (FUS-080)
POWER TERMINALS
Rated load current 10/15A 20/25A 30A 40A 50A 60/65A 75A
Contact area (WxD)
screw type